
CD
Republic of the Phrlippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUALIC WORKS A}ID HIGHWAYS
Bulacan Farst Diskict Engineering Office

Tikay, Crty of Malolos, Bulacan

Purchase Reouest No.24'07-21 IName of Procu.ing Entity : Bulacan lst DEO

Rev sed on Dale o1ta2t2a24
Slandard Form/Title REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Office/End-tlser:ADE
COMPANY NAME

TEL, NO./FAX NO TIN
Please quot€ your lowest price on the ilem(s) listed below, subj€ct to the Tsrms and Cond[ions sraled betow and submit

your sealed/op€n quolalion duly sign€d by youl reprosonlalive not taier lhan 10:00 A.M. of Juty 12, 2024 in the rstum
€nvelope anached herewnh.

IER S AND CONOI7ONS :
1 . All enties tuusl be typewiien ot legidy wnrcn.
2. Detivery pcriod wikin .1!_!glLupon rcceipt ot t e apwved tunded
Purchase Odet (P.O.) Adninistauve penalties pwsuant to Sec 69 ol the
Reised IRR-P.A 9184 sha be inpose<l lor non-delivery wilhout vatid reason
3. Watanty shal be fot a nininun ol thrce (3) months fot supplbs & ,,ateiats.
one yeat lot Equipnentton date of ac.cplance by the end-user.
4 Price valiclity shall be lor a pe/iod o, one huhdren tuenty (120) calendat days.
5. G-EPS RcAistation Ceninca@ sha be attached upon subnission ot the

6. Etidcle6 shall subnit o@nal brochures showing cerlifrcafions of the ptuduct,

7 Please indEale the Uand fot e6ch items bing oflerccl-
8. The appftved budget ceilog lor lhis Dtocu'eneht ls ,,44,265.00

E

Item
No. ow UNIT UNIT PRICE IOTAL PRICE

100

2.Aa

100

1.00

2.AO

4ChannelVideoSwitche.
Switching Type -Pushbutton, Software, T-Bar
VIDEO: 4 x HDMI Female, 1 x Displayport Female;
AUDIO:2 x 1/8" / 3.5 mm TRS Stereo AnaloS
Female,l x 2RCAStereo Analog
lnput/Output-1x RJ45 LAN Input/Output,l x DE-1s/DB- 15 Tally tnput
Output Connectors -VIDEO: 2 x HDMlFemale (ProSram),1x HDMI Female (Monitor),
1r US8'C (UsBvideolFemale; AUDTO:1X 1/8,
/ 3.5 mm TRS StereoAnalog Female
(Loop Output)

Outdoor WiFi6 GiSabit OutdoorAccess Point
lnterface'1x Gigabit Ethernet (PJ-45) Port (Support 8O2.3at PoE and passive poE)

1 Powersupply -

802.3at PoE,48v Passive PoE (PoE adapter tnclud€d)
Wireless Client Capacity 250+6

Wireless Doal Band Multicigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point
lnterface, 1x 2.5 Gbps Ethernet Port (supports tEEE802.3at poE)

Antenna Type Jnternal Omni 2-4 GHz: 4x 4 dgi , 5 GHr: 4x 5 dBi
patible With Amazon Alexa

Mesh Wi'Fi 6 System (White) {3-Pack)
Gigabit Wired Speed - 3x Gigabit ports
2x Antennas {lnternal), Com

To be used in lhe ICT of DPWH Bulacan l sl DEO, T kay City of Matotos Butacan

Brand and Model : Wafi.nty :
Aftot having caretully rcad and acceptec! your gane,?t Con ulons, I Wo quote you on the item(s) at p.ices note aboyo_

Iel Nos (044) 794,2245 loc 31448 Ielefa\: 794 2245

ret No / Cellpnone |,lo./ E-mail Adclrcss

Please email your quolalion ai:
rfodowhbul'1 deo@omail com

ADDRESS :

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION

WlFl 6 Dual Baod Router
External antenna x 6
Transmit / Receive '2.4c H2 2)(2

SGHz-2 4x4
Processor-1.5 GHz tri core processor

Pnnbd Nane/ Sigratud Date

f---r---t----t
f_____T_______r---m f T___-_T_-t T-----T_--

ffi
Fm

ffi F=

---tf l

f-___-]

I

If-
=

E



e@
Republic of the Phiiippirles

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIG}IWAYS
Bulacan First District Engineering Omce

Tikay, Cily of l\ralolos, Bulacan

Purchase Request No.24-07-21 1Name of Procurlnq Entity r Bulacan lst DEO

Revised on 07102t2424Date
Standard Form/Title REQUEST FOR OUOTATION Office/End-User: ADE
COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS :

TEL. NO./FAX NO, : TIN
Please quoie your lowest pnce on lhe item(s) lasled Oelow, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated betow and submir

your sealedopen quotatjon duly signed by your rep.esenbtive not tater lian ,0:00 A.tv,t. of Jlty 12, 2024 in lhe retum
envelope atlached herewflh

TERMS AND CONOITIONS :
1 All entnes nust be typewriften ot legibly wnften
2. Delitery Nnod wikin 10 days upon receipt ol the awrcved runded
Purchase Order (P.O-) Adninistralive penalties putsuant to Sec 69 offie
Revised IRR-RA 91U shall be inposed lot non-delivery wilhoul vatd rcasoh
3. Waranty shall be fot a nininun ot three (3) ,,onths lor supplhs & natenats,
one yeat lot Ewipmeot fron date ot acceptance by the end-user
4 P.ice validiy shall be lot a penod ot one hundred twenty (120) calenclat days.
5. G-EPS Reqisttation CerlincaE shall be attached upan subnission of fie

tquotatbn.
16. Bidders shal subnit otiginal bmchures showing ceft'ncatbns ol the phduct,

17 Please indicaE lhe brcnd lot each items being offercd.
18. The apryved budqet ceilingfat this Wcurcnent ls 544,265 0o

ERNESTO C. GALANG
BAC CHAIRPERSON

Item
No.

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL PRICE

Keyboard (usb) 500

Keyboard and mouse - wireless 10 00

Mouse (usb) 10 00

UPS 650va 10 00

UPS Battery 10.00

Hard Drive -desktop 1TB 5.00

Hard Dnve -desktop 2TB 5.00

SSD 250GB 500

SSD 50OGB 2.00

SSD lTB 100

Crimping tool 2AO

8GB DDR4 32OOMHZ 6.00

400

32GB DDR4 3200[,tHz 204

8GB DDR4 32OO SODIMIV 200

2.00

DVI to VGA Adapter wilh Chipset 500

4K 1080P DisplayPoft Male to HDMI Female Converter 400

cat6 utp cable 305m grey 2.00

RJ45 300.00

Battery I volts rechargeable 500

A23 12 volts 400

Rechargeable AA Batterles, NilIH, 2000 mAh, Pre-Charced, 4 count 204

To be used in the ICT of DPWH Bulacan 1st DEO, Tikay City of [,lalolos, Butacan

B.and and Model : Warranty:
Aftet having carclu y rcacl an.l accaptad your generat Conditions, y We quote you on tha item(s) at prtces noto abovE,

Pnnbd Nanel Signature/ Date
Tel Nos. (044) 794,2245 loc 31448 Ietetax: 794 2245

Tet No../ Cellphone Nol E-nait AddtEss

Please email your quotalion at:
rfodowhbull deo@omail com

IIIIIIIIII

QTY. UNIT PRICE

16GB DDR4 3200MHz

16GB DDR4 3200 SOD[\fl!t



Republic of the Philipprnes
OEPARTIIENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ANO HIGHWAYS

Bulacan Firsl Oistnct Eng neering Office
Tikay, Cily of Malolos Bulacan

Purchase Request No 24,07,211Name ol Procurlng Entily r Bulacan lst DEO

Revised on Date 07 t42t2424
Standard Form/Tille Office/End User: ADE
COMPANY NAME

TEL. NO,/FAX NO, TN
st pnce on lne ilem(s) lisled belo$/, subjecl io the Tems and Condilions statod b€tow and slbmir

your s€aled/open quolation doly sjgned by your reprcsentaiive nor taler rhan to:oo A M. of Juty 12, 20211in the.elum
envelop€ allach€d herewith.

i1. AI enfies nust be Wvitten or legiw written
i 2- Delivery penod wtthin 10 days upn rcceipt of the apryved tunded
i Purchase Order (P.O.) Aclninistative penallies pu,I,uant b Sec 69 of the
iRevrsed /AR'FiA 9184 sra// E inp sed lot noo4elivery wikout vatd mason
i3. Wad'anty shatl & to. a ninimun ol thrce (3) ,r,onths ror suppties A nats'nab,
,one yeat tot Equipned non .late ot acceptaace by the end-user.
4. Pnce validity shall lu tor a peiod ol one hunded lwenty (120) calendat days.
5- G-EPS Regstation Ceftficate shell tx attached upon submisshn ot the

6- Btlde,s shat subnil original btochwes showing cettficalions ol the pmduct,

7. Please indicdte lhe bnnd for each ilens bing ofierccl
A. fhe awoved budgetceiling lot lhis ptocur.nent ls 541,265.00

Please quole your lowe

TERMS AND CONDINANS :

Item
No. UNIT TOTAL PRICE

100

204

Cordless lmpad Drill
wath 23pc. Accessories Set

Battery voltage 18.0V, Battery capacity - 2 Ah
Torque (soft/hard/max.)* 21150/- Nm
NoJoad speed (1st gear / 2nd Sear)0-500/0- 1,900
rpm Torque settings 20+2
Batterytype Lithium-lon

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION

Network Connedor Rl45 1ocbps
Extend Network Signal
for Externa Cable CatS 7 6A 6

Precision Screw Driver 28-in-one Set 1.00

Screwdriver set 6 pc cushioned 9np 1.00

Electical Tape 2_40

Masking Tap€ 1 2AO

l\,,lasking Tape 2" 2_AO

Tape 2" Transparenl 300

Ouct Tape -pro strengih '10 yards 200

Oouble Sided Adhesive Tape 30mm 300

Doub e Sided Mounting Tape Slicky Foam 30mm 300

Double Sided Outdoor Mounti ng Tape Foam lrn 300

i Wrapprng Band 10.00

Extension cord 3 gang + usb 300

qqt(ery AA 4s 600

600

CF287XC Toner for HP Leseriet Ent M506 300

Epson ink 008 Black 200

Epson ink 008 Cyan 2AO

+son rnk 008illagenta 200

Epson ink 008 Yellow 2AO

To be used io the ICT ot DPWH Butacan 1st DEO. Tikay City of Matotos. Butacan

grand and Model : Warrenty :
Artet havlng carofully tuact anet acceptotl you g.nent Conelitions, U Wh quota you on the ften(s) at pnc€ls not' abova.

Ptinted Nanel Sigoatur.,/ Date
Tel Nos (04:l) 79+2245 roc 31448 relF.iax: 7U 2215

Iel No / Cellphone No / E-nail Add€ss

Please emailyour qLrolaiion at.

rtodowhbull deo@omail.com

tt [t

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

ADDRESS:

ERNESTO C, GqLANG
BAC CHAIRPERSON

QTY. UNIT PRICE


